Canada July/August 2016

Bag Contents Pre-Tour for Kari

Pre Tour
On Tour

Rsl Large rucksack (check in)
Rss Small rucksack (hand luggage)

wearing

tousers- zip off legs
tartan shirt

T shirt

boots

8594 Checkin
48 buff
264 climbing trousers
78 cup
278 crocks
60 emergency blanket
150 first aid
150 gemaschen
122 gloves
234 jacket- cycle
416 Jacket-down
36 knee support
68 large rubbish bags
1992 Large rucksack (check in)
184 leggings
1004 matress
50 Pegs + spork
60 penknife
126 rucksack cover
28 scarf(cotton)
66 sewing etui
156 sheet sleeping bag
284 shirt- black & white
132 shoe cloth & wax
966 sleeping bag
160 socks- sleeping & legwarmers
240 socks- trekkingx3
300 toilet equipment
46 toilet paprt
118 underpants x3
220 underwear- HH
258 underwear- merino
300 wipes

Pre Tour

On Tour

File = 2016b-canada/equipment/packListKari.ods

2664
754
144
136
118
110

38
824
428

78

34

50

23 June 2015

Last Minute Checks
Visa, Mastercard, PostCard
Swiss ID, Halb Tax, passport
Wallet & Money Belt
Body Bag
Driving Licence
Glasses
Handy
Tickets & Paperwork

Handbage

Small rucksack
underwear Kathryn's
red thermal vest
underpants x4

extra socks x3 (thin)
sunglasses

anorak- gortex
anorak- nylon

red felt hat

large rubbish bagx1

wearing travelling to Tromsg
tousers- zip off legs (brown)
brown checked shirt (from fosslia)
T shirt

tevas

persil

black fleece

Extras
clothes line
pegs
washing liquid
tea towel
kitchen roll
duster
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